Flow Control
» JOINTS » J SERIES
» J14 EXTERNALLY PRESSURIZED
EXPANSION JOINT
J14d
en
zw
at

Externally Pressurized
Expansion Joint
Flow Control
» JOINTS » J SERIES
» J14 EXTERNALLY PRESSURIZED
EXPANSION JOINT
J14d
en
zw
at
er
.c
om
2
Type No Product Variations
J14RF30 Rotating Flanged ∆L=30mm.
J14RF60 Rotating Flanged ∆L=60mm.
J14RF90 Rotating Flanged ∆L=90mm.
J14RF120 Rotating Flanged ∆L=120mm.
J14FF30 Fixed Flanged ∆L=30mm.
J14FF60 Fixed Flanged ∆L=60mm.
J14FF90 Fixed Flanged ∆L=90mm.
J14FF120 Fixed Flanged ∆L=120mm.
J14WE30 Welding End ∆L=30mm.
J14WE60 Welding End ∆L=60mm.
J14WE90 Welding End ∆L=90mm.
J14WE120 Welding End ∆L=120mm.
Material Selection
Bellow
Stainless Steel AISI304
Extension Pipe